Since technologies of the product have more  and
more advance, the products need comply with a
requirement for more safe, convenient and low
cost.
The float switches are extremely compact, simple
and are easy to install on any small space.
These switches are not effected by electrical
interference. They can withstand to chemicals,

Connection
Lead wire Length  (Unit=10cm)
ORDER INFORMATION FOR METAL SIDE MOUNTING FLOAT SWITCH
FDMH 1  6 1  0
8
F
F: SILICON (200LC)    AWG24 X f4
T: TEFLON (200LC)     AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)         AWG22      (Standard)
( )C  R
G
 Material of Wetted parts"SUS304"
( )
Type
FDMH16 Float : f17x47
05: 50cm
10: 100cm
15: 150cm
 (01~50)
 (51~100)
 (101~150)
50cm per Unit
30cm (Standard length)
Material of Lead wire
FDMH ( )
5: f17x47L,  6: f17x75L
0: SUS304,  6: SUS316L
Connecting Type
BR:1/2"PF,  BQ: 1/2"PT,  BU: 1/2"NPT,  BT: 1/2"BSP
Connection
   : ,  A: ASI,  C: DINwithoutG
Lead wire Length  (Unit=10cm)
05: 50cm
10: 100cm
15: 150cm
 (01~50)
 (51~100)
 (101~150)
50cm per Unit
30cm (Standard length)
Type
Material of Lead wire
Material
F: SILICON (200LC)    AWG24 X f4
T:  TEFLON (200LC)    AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)         AWG22      (Standard)
 Material of Wetted parts"SUS304"
5 0 A B R 0 5 F
FC H41PD / H51PD
PLASTIC OH TYPES
4 SPECIFICATIONS
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
4 FC H41PD
4 FC H51PD
4 Installation / N.C. / N.O.  Action Position
9
1/2"NPT
102
42@
35
B
Hex18
10 18
f
17

D: NC Reversible
E: NO Reversible
ORDER INFORMATION FOR PLASTIC OH/OV TYPES
15
"A" (Normal Open) contact form is our standard specified switch activation, others
contact form and target lead wire length subject to above data, except of above,
please refer pages 7, 8, 10, 11and 13.
Material of Lead wire
B: PVC (80LC)                     ----  AWG24
C: PVC cable (80LC)           ----   AWG22 X f4
D: XLPVC (105LC)              ----  AWG24
F : SILICON cable (200LC)  ----  AWG24 X f4
P: PVC (80LC)                    ----  AWG22
T : TEFLON (200LC)            ---- AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)                ----  AWG22
S: Others
Material of Wetted parts
P  : PP (hollow)
Q:PP (foam)
Y : Nylon
(Unsuitable for use in water application for long term)
F  :PVDF
N:NBR
G :Polysuphone
K : PPS
FC
Order No./ Model
5 :  Polysuphone
6 :  PPS
50cm per Unit
30cm (Standard length)
Lead wire Length (Unit=10cm)
05: 50cm (01~50)
10: 100cm (51~100)
15: 150cm (101~150)
V 2 3 F D A 0 5 P(              )
Above items are done by custom-built when the
standard specification is unable to be coped
with their unique demand. There are with below
special benefits:
1 FCPV1 One float for one level activation
switch location by custom-order.
1 FCPV2   One float with 2 reed switches,
applicable for high / low two level activation,
especial design by one float to drive two con-
tacts activation.
1 FCPV3   Two floats drive with two independent
reed switches, the compared difference with
FCPV2  base on below character : Each one
float unit can be performed by N.O. or N.C.
level activation as per customer's option.
PLASTIC SPECIAL TYPES
16
FC PV1 FC PV2 FC PV3
5 11
Hex20
109
25
1
f   25
f  8
NO
NC
1/8" PF
1/8" PF 1/8" PF
5 11
Hex20
2

20
FD
ORDER INFORMATION FOR METAL TYPE
Order No./ Model
Material of Lead wire
B: PVC(80BC)                    ----   AWG24
C: PVC cable (80LC)           ----   AWG22 X f4
D: XLPVC (105LC)              ----  AWG22
F : SILICON cable (200LC)  ----  AWG24 X f4
P: PVC (80LC)                    ----  AWG22
T : TEFLON (200LC)            ---- AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)                ----  AWG22   (Standard)
 High Temp only available for A or B Type
Lead wire Length (Unit=10cm)
05: 50cm (01~50)
10: 100cm (51~100)
15: 150cm (101~150)
50cm per Unit
30cm (Standard length)
3 0 6 2 D A 1 0( )
METAL SPECIAL TYPES
Below items are custom-built subject to special
application place and existed equipment facilities.
Their unique characters as follow:
1 Any size measuring range, but f8mm stem
Max. 500mm.
1 Customized mounting thread specification
are acceptable.
1 Single or multiple contact form (point) are
workable.
1 Switch activation N.O. or N.C. are available.
21
1/8" PF
5
6
L
15
Hex17
28
f 8
1NO
mmNC
mm
5
f  28
f  28
f  28
f  28
Lead Wire: 30cm
Lead Wire: 30cm
FDSA912
FDSA911
L
f  8
1/8" NPT
28
1
6
NO
mmNC
mm
f  28
L
60
45
1/8" PF
Hex17
28
6
f 8
1 NO
mm NC
mm

23
FD
ORDER INFORMATION FOR METAL SPECIAL TYPE
Material of Lead wire
C: PVC cable (80LC)           ----   AWG22 X 2C X f4
F : SILICON cable (200LC)  ----  AWG24 X 2C X f4
P: PVC (80LC)                    ----  AWG22
T : TEFLON (200LC)            ---- AWG24
X: XLPE (125LC)                ----  AWG22   (Standard)
For SA, SB, SC Type
Lead wire Length  (Unit=10cm)
03: 30cm (SA, SB, SC, Standard length)
05: 50cm (01~50)
10: 100cm (SD, SE, SF, Standard length)
15: 150cm (101~150)
50cm per Unit
S A 6 1 2 D A 0 5
TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS
R1
R1